
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/27/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:36:09 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/18/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/24/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0432,DCH2300000001,1 CPO,0432,DCH2300000001,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

A/E Svcs - Renovations/Repairs to the
Bramwell Depot

E T BOGGESS ARCHITECT INC 09/07/2022 01/20/2023 17,450.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2300000005,1 CPO,0210,ISC2300000002,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Multiple Size Envelope Purchase
(OT23057)

CENVEO WORLDWIDE LIMITED 12/15/2022 01/19/2023 158,206.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC2300000010,4 CMA,0212,IP23,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Statewide Contract for Computers &
Accessories

HP INC 12/13/2022 01/24/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0704,INS2300000001,1 CCT,0704,INS2300000001,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Software maintenance and support CSI
21348476

MYTHICS INC 11/29/2022 01/19/2023 36,960.44

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000059,1 CMA,0803,DOT2300000033,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CHRYSLER OEM OR EQUAL PARTS -
0523C1017

GILLIE HYDE FORD LINCOLN INC 11/22/2022 01/19/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000068,1 CMA,0803,DOT2300000034,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Salt Neutralizer Concentrate & Truck
Wash

CHEMSTATION OF WV 12/22/2022 01/18/2023 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

